 AVIPure® AAV Affinity Resin Quick Start Guide
1           repligen.com          RPT-00539v4
AVIPure® AAV Affinity Resin - Quick Start Guide
Introduction
AVIPure® AAV affinity resins offer efficient purification of adeno-associated virus (AAV) serotypes AAV2, AAV8,
and AAV9 with capacities from >2 × 1014 vp/mL of resin at 1-minute residence time to >7 × 1014 vp/mL of resin
at 4-minute residence time.
Process conditions

 AVIPure® AAV Affinity Resin Quick Start Guide
2           repligen.com          RPT-00539v4
Ordering Information
Contact your sales representative or customer service for sales, or purchase online at
US: customerserviceUS@repligen.com
EU: customerserviceEU@repligen.com
China: customerserviceCN@repligen.com
Product list
©2022 Repligen Corporation. All rights reserved. The trademarks mentioned herein are the property of
Repligen Corporation and/or its affiliate(s) or their respective owners.
Product Item number Item description
AVIPure® AAV2
Affinity Resin
100AAV2-10 AVIPure® AAV2 Affinity Resin, 10 mL
100AAV2-25 AVIPure® AAV2 Affinity Resin, 25 mL
100AAV2-50 AVIPure® AAV2 Affinity Resin, 50 mL
100AAV2-100 AVIPure® AAV2 Affinity Resin, 100 mL
100AAV2-250 AVIPure® AAV2 Affinity Resin, 250 mL
100AAV2-1000 AVIPure® AAV2 Affinity Resin, 1 L
23051006 OPUS® MiniChrom® Pre-packed Column 5 x 50
mm, 1 mL, AVIPure® AAV2
23051007 OPUS® MiniChrom® Pre-packed Column 11.3x50
mm,5 mL, AVIPure® AAV2
23051004-100 OPUS® MiniChrom® Pre-packed Column 8 x 100
mm, 5 mL, AVIPure® AAV2
AVIPure® AAV8
Affinity Resin
100AAV8-10 AVIPure® AAV8 Affinity Resin, 10 mL
100AAV8-25 AVIPure® AAV8 Affinity Resin, 25 mL
100AAV8-50 AVIPure® AAV8 Affinity Resin, 50 mL
100AAV8-1000 AVIPure® AAV8 Affinity Resin, 100 mL
100AAV8-250 AVIPure® AAV8 Affinity Resin, 250 mL
100AAV8-1000 AVIPure® AAV8 Affinity Resin, 1 L
23051106 OPUS® MiniChrom® Pre-packed Column 5 x 50
mm, 1 mL, AVIPure® AAV8
23051107 OPUS® MiniChrom® Pre-packed Column, 11.3 x 50
mm, 5 mL, AVIPure® AAV8
23051104-100 OPUS® MiniChrom® Pre-packed Column 8 x 100
mm, 5 mL, AVIPure® AAV8
AVIPure® AAV9
Affinity Resin
100AAV9-10 AVIPure® AAV9 Affinity Resin, 10 mL
100AAV9-25 AVIPure® AAV9 Affinity Resin, 25 mL
100AAV9-50 AVIPure® AAV9 Affinity Resin, 50 mL
100AAV9-100 AVIPure® AAV9 Affinity Resin, 100 mL
100AAV9-250 AVIPure® AAV9 Affinity Resin, 250 mL
100AAV9-1000 AVIPure® AAV9 Affinity Resin, 1 L
23051206 OPUS® MiniChrom® Pre-packed Column 5 x 50
mm, 1 mL, AVIPure® AAV9
23051207 OPUS® MiniChrom® Pre-packed Column, 11.3 x 50